



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 428 of 2025

VIJAY SHANKAR SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09/03/2026	None for the Appellant. Mr. Khulesh Sahu, PL for the State. List this matter two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
SourabhP.	